2nd Sub. H.B. 3 MINIMUM SCHOOL PROGRAM ACT AMENDMENTS

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS AMENDMENT 1 FEBRUARY 27, 2001 8:55 AM

Senator **Stephenson** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 6, Line 165: After "program;" insert "and"

2. Page 6, Line 166: After "for" delete "two" and insert "these", after "days" delete

"may" and insert "shall", and after "without" insert "requiring"

3. Page 6, Line 167: After "monies" delete the semicolon and insert a period

4. Page 6, Lines 168-171: Delete lines 168-171